SSK LED LIGHTS PYI. LTD.
Corp. Office 7Akshay Complex. Off. Dhoh Patil Rd.. Puna - 41 1 001
T: +91 20 4013 1000 F: +91 20 2616 4837 E: info~syskaled.com www.syskaled.com PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE APRIL 2014
SYS K A  LED
LIGHT YEARS AHEAD
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
HOMES &OFFICES HOMES &OFFICES
I Ordering Code I MRP
7
LED Dorm Lights - BlgnusSeries
8W 6" DL SSK-DL 8W 6.5W3K
12W 6" DL SSK-DL 12W 6.5W3K
17W6" DL SSK-DL-17W6.5W3K
5W 2.5" DL SSK-SDL-205 SW 6.5W3K
10W4"DL SSK-SOL-210 10W 6.5W3K
12W 6" DL SSK-SDL-212 12W 6.513K
15W6" DL SSK-SOL-215 15W 6.5W3K
2OW 6" DL SSK-SOL-220 20W 6.5W3K
I Lights - Alumina Serie%
l u w b  UL SSK-ALC-C.D/L 6"-10W 6.5W4K
12W 6" DL SSK-ALC-C.DIL 6"-12W 6.5W4K
15W6" DL SSK-ALC-C.D/L 6"-15 W 6.5W4K
P
8W 4" DL [Disc Type1 SSK-SDLC -4"-8W 6.5 W4K
12W 6" DL lDisc Type1 SSK-SDLC -6"-12W 6.5W4W3K
15W6" DLlDiscTypel SSK-SDLC-6"-15W 6.5W4W3K
2OW 7" DL SSK-SDLC-7"-20W 6.5W4K
30W 8" DL SSK-SDLC-8"-30W 6.5W4K
8W 4" DL IDiscTypel SSK-DCR-4--8W 6.5K
12W 5" DL IDisc Type1 SSK-DCR-5'-12W 6.5K
12W 6" DL [Disc Type1 SSK-DCR-6--12W 6.5K
15W6" DLlDiscTypel SSK-DCR-6--15W 6.5K
LED Deep Down Lights [Round] - Royale Series
8W 4" DL IDeepl SSK-DLC-4"-8W 6.5W4W3K
12W 5" DL lDeepl SSK-DLC-5"-12W 6.5W4W3K
15W 6" DL lDeepl SSK-DLC-6"-15W 6.5W4W3K
2OW 6" DL lDeepl SSK-DLC-6"-20W 6.5W4W3K
20W 7" DL lDeepl SSK-DDL-2OW 6.5W4W3K
30W 8" DL IDeepl SSK-DDL-BOW 6.5W4W3K
LED ~ o r m  -
lOW Slim DL SSK-SOL-1OW 6.5WhK
lOWSLim DL- Gold SSK-SOL-10W OLD 6.5W4K
12WSLim DL SSK-SDL-12W 6.5W4K
12WSLim DL- Gold SSK-SOL-12W GLD 6.5W4K
15WSLim DL SSK-SDL-15W 6.5W4K
15WSLim DL-Gold SSK-SDL-15W GLD 6.5W4K
Magnetic Plate SSK-SOL-MP
lescription I Ordering Code I b
Dorm Lights [COB - White
7W 3.5" DL
13W 3.5" DL
24W 5" DL
ED Ceiling Dorm Lights IRectangularl - Edgeseries -
IW 207 x 109 mm CDL SSK-DLRISII
15W 206 x 108 mm CDL SSK-DLR2S15
30W 323 x 168 mm CDL SSK-DLR2S30 7500
0
8W 4.5" SDL SSK-SDC8 WIB
11W7"SDL SSK-SDCll WIB
15W9"SDL SSK-SDC15 WIB 4100
3OW 12" SDL SSK-SDC30 WIB 7500
wn Lights - Corona Series
3W 4" DL IRoundl SSK-CL7725
5W 4" DL IRoundl SSK-CL7730
7W 5" DL IRoundl SSK-CL7735 2070
9W 6" DL IRoundl SSK-CL7740 2220
ED Dorm Lights - Lunar Series
a. a uL IRoundl SSK-W008A5-6
7W 4" DLlRoundl SSK-WOlhA5-5
9W 5" DL IRoundl SSK-WO20A5-6 2410
15W 6.5" DL [Round] SSK-W03ZA5-1 3770
LED Dorm Lights
9W 6" DL 4000W5000K
-
SSK-DL-065
14W 4" DL4000W5000K Dimmable SSK-DL-038
3350
4650
22W DL 4000W5000K Dimmable SSK-DL-040 5980
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
HOMES &OFFICES HOMES &OFFICES
I Description I Ordering Code I MRP
28W 8" DL 4000W5000K Dimmable SSK-DL-052.C12 10000
39W 8" DL4000W5000K Dimmable SSK-DL-052.Cll 12400
7.5W 3.5" DL ARI I 1  4000W5000K Dim SSK-DL-098 3660
LED COB -Spectrum Series
7W COB MR Leon 1 Lamp SSK-LEON-I LAMP 6W3K 7190
14W COB MR Leon 2 Lamp SSK-LEON-2 LAMP 6W3K 13500
7W 4" COB DIL Pineapple SSK-COB-7W-PIA 6W3K 2650
10W 6" COB DIL Pineapple SSK-COB-10W-PIA 6W3K 3080
15W8" COB DIL Pineapple SSK-COB-15W-PIA 6W3K 6160
20W 8" COB DIL Pineapple SSK-COB-2OW-PlA 6W3K 6600
 OW SMD DL SSK-SMD-40W 6W3K 18500
50W SMD DIL SSK-SMD-50W 6W3K 19500
7W COB Finland SSK-FINLAND-7W6W3K 7190
12W COB Finland SSK-FINLAND-12W 6W3K 8050
14W COB Finland SSK-FINLAND-14W 6W3K 8750
2OW COB Finland SSK-FINLAND-ZOW 6W3K 12000
10W COB Ceiling Light SSK-COB-10W CIL 6W3K 10850
3W COB MR16 SSK-COB-MR-3W 6W3K 1350
5W COB MR16 SSK-COB-MR-5W 6W3K 1750
7W COB DIL SSK-LED-COB-DL-7W 6W3K 2950
30W COB Elbow D L  SSK-ELBOW-30W 6W3K 12500
5W COB Square SSK-SQUARE-5W 6W3K 5450
10W COB Square SSK-SQUARE-IOW 6W3K 7850
LED Dorm Lights (Square] - RoyaleSeries -
8W 4" Dl [Souare SSK-DLS-4"-8W 6.5W4W3K 1950
12W 5" DL [square]
12W 6" DL [Square]
15W 6" DL [Square]
20W 6" DL [Square]
12W 5" DL [Square]
15W 5" DL [Square]
15W 6" DL [Square]
25W I'xl'SLim Panel SSK-SNT 3030 25W 10570
25W I'xZ' Slim Panel SSK-SNT 6030 25W 11150
lescription I Ordering Code I b
8W 4.5"d.5" SL SSK-SDS8 WIB
15W 7"xT SL SSK-SDS15 WIB
22W 9"xY SL SSK-SDS22 WIB
"
5000
30W 12"SL SSK-SDS3O WIB 7500
Rne l  Ligl
17W l 'Xl '  PL
36W 2'xZ' PL
36W l'xl' PL
LED Panel Lights - uuaon aenw
8W 4"x4" Square PL SSK-PL-8W 5.7W4K
10W 6"x6" Square PL SSK-PL-10W 5.7WhK
15W 7"xT Square PL SSK-PL-I5W 5.7104 K 4040
ZOW 8"x8" Sauare PL SSK-PL-20W 5.7W4K 4650
24W l 'x l '  Square PL [Surface]
24W I 'x l '  Square PL [Armstrong]
36W Z'xZ' Square PL IArmstrongl
45W l'xl' Rectangle PL
45W Z'xZ' Square PL ISurfaceI
45W Z'xT Square PL lArmstmnal
SSK-PL-2hW 5.7WhKSRF 5110
SSK-PL-24W 5.7W4KAST 5110
SSK-PL-36W SO 5.7W4KAST 10600
SSK-PL-45W 5.7W4K 11050
SSK-PL-45W SQ-5.7W4K SRF 11050
SSK-PL-A5W SO-5.7W4K AST 11050
5W 300 mm. T5 Slim TL SSK-T5-5W-M-D 2100
10W 600 mm, T5Slim TL SSK-T5-10W-EX-D 2250
15W900 mm, T5Slim TL SSK-T5 -1SW-EX-D 2950
CDT~ Slim Tube Lights -Alumina Series INon Linkable1
5W 300 mm. T5 Slim TL SSK-T5-5W 2050
10W 600 mm, T5Slim TL SSK-T5-10W 2410
ZOW 1200 mm. T5 Slim TL SSK-T5-20W 2950
Slim Tube Lights - Mordena Series [~inkablel-
*w m u  mm T5 Slim TL SSK-T5-4W I600
8W 600 mm T5 Slim TL SSK-T5-8W 1875
.1W 1200 mm T5 Slim TL SSK-T5-16W 2490
4W 300 mm T5 Slim TL - WGIB SSK -T5-4W 1750
8W 600 mm T5 Slim TL - WGIB SSK-T5-8W 2100
12W 900 mm T5 Slim TL - WGIB SSK-T5-12W 2250
16W 1200 mm T5 Slim TL - WGIB SSK-T5-16W 2450
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
HOMES &OFFICES HOMES &OFFICES ? LEU
I Ordering Code I MRP
~r ies
0.5W Bulb B-22 Base
3W Bulb 6-22 Base
5W Bulb 6-22 Base
7W Bulb 6-22 Base
8W Bulb 8-22 Base
lOW Bulb 6-22 Base
12W Bulb B -22 Base
15WBulb 6-22 Base
ED Bulbs - E-27 Base - Rayale Series
"JV Bulb E-27 Base
5W Bulb E-27 Base
8W Bulb E-27 Base
LED Glass Bulbs - B 22
3W Glass Bulb 822 Base 6000K
5W Glass Bulb B22 Base 6000K
4W 300mm T5 TL 6000K SSK-CN RAOIOI 790
8W 600mm T5 TL 6000K SSK-CN M 8 0 l  1040
16W 1200mm T5 TL 6000K SSK-CN RA1601 1700
m u b e  ~ ~ g h t s  - Streak
18W TL lNon Integral driver- SSK-TL-18W
Complete With Fixturel 1200 mm
22W TL IOnly TL - Non Integral driver- SSK-TL-22W 2630
Without Fixturel 1200 mm
22W TL lWith Fixture] 12OOmm SSK-TL-22W-F 3200
ITL & Fixture Supplied Separately1
22W TL [Only TL - Integrated driver- SSK-SFL223 ZZW 5.7K 3425
Without Fixturel 1200 mm
8W 600mm T8 TL 6000K SSK-CN RE0902 1600
[Integrated driverl
16W 1200mm TBTL 6OOOK SSK-CN RBI802 2220
[Intearated driverl
7W Glass Bulb 822 Base 6000K
9W Glass Bulb 822 Base 6000K P a r k i n g  Tube Lights - Streaks.-
24W Parking Light WIO Sensor l l 2 W d l  SSK-T12-IFPL 12Wd
24W Parking Light With Sensor llZWx21 SSK-T12-IFPLS lZWx2
36W Parking Light WIO Sensor ll8WxZI SSK-TIZ-IFPL I8WxZ 3900
10W Glass Bulb 822 Base 6000K
ED Candle Light
5W Candle Light El4 Base 27OOK SSK-LNGY-I01 IY 36W Parking Light With Sensor ll8Wx21 SSK-T12-IFPLS 18Wx2
48W Parking Light WIO Sensor 124WxZI SSK-T12-IFPL 24Wd
48W Parking Light With Sensor 124WxZI SSK-T12-IFPLS 24Wx2 ED Globe Lamp - CygnusSeries
aW Globe Lamp B-22 Base SSK-SKC 8B 8W 5.7W3K
rmr  Light
z4w Mlrmr Light I P U
36W Mirmr Light 18x2
48W Mirmr Light 24x2
SSK-FPL 12x2
SSK-FPL 18x2
SSK-FPL 24x2 7615
LED PAR hm-
12W PAR30 Lamp E-27 Base SSK-SPK 12W 5.7W3K
"lW PAR 38 Lamp E-27 Base SSK-SPK 20W 5.7W2.K
0.5W Bulb 6-22 Base ~RNIBIG/Wl SSK-SKC 0.5W 115
7 -A
-ED Parking LigMs l ~ e i l i n g u
5W Ceiling Light SSK-SE200 5W 5.7W3K
13W Ceiling Light With Sensor SSK-CLS-02-13W
2OW Ceiling Light WIO Sensor SSK-CL-02-20W
3W Bulb 6-22 Base
5W Bulb 8-22 Base
7W Bulb B-22 Base
SSK-SKC 3W 5.7W3K
SSK-SKC 5W 5.7W3K
SSK-SKC 7W 5.7W3K
8W Bulb 8-22 Base
10W Bulb 6-22 Base
12W Bulb B-22 Base
SSK-SKC 8W 5.7 W3K
SSK-SKC 10W 5.7W3K
SSK-SKC 12W 5.7W3K
SSK-SKC 15W 5.7W3K
SSK-SKC ZOW 5.7W3K
LED Ceiling Lights I4 Wayl 2 Wayl - Cielo Series
22W Ceiling Light 1 l W  x 2 SSK-SLFL225 22W 5.7K
U W  Ceiling Light 22W x 2 SSK-SLFL250 44W 5.7K
44W Ceiling Light 11Wx4 SSK-SLSL 250 U W  5.7K 15W LED Bulb 8-22 Base
20W LED Bulb 6-22 Base
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
HOMES &OFFICES HOMES &OFFICES
I Ordering Code I MRP
7
LED Ceiling Lighl
9W Ceiling Light 3W4W6K SSK-081101
12W Ceiling Light 3W4W6K SSK-081402
18W Ceiling Light 3W4W6K SSK-081403
3OW Ceiling Light 3W4W6K SSK-ModenOl
LED Track Lights
12W Track Light 1W5KlSquarel SSK-TR-001
35WTrack Light 4W5K ISquarel
15WTrack Lioht 4W5K [Round1 - . .  .
35WTrack Light 4W5K IRoundl SSK-TR-003
45WTrack Light 4W5K IRoundl SSK-TR-010
LED Grille Series [Multiboxl
15W Grille Lamp ARI I 1  3W5K SSK-GR-001-1
30W Grille Lamp AR111 3W5K SSK-GR-001-2
11W Grille Lamp MR163W5K SSK-GR-002-1
22W Grille Lamp MR163W5K SSK-GR-002-2
LEDMRl61 s
5W MR-16 DC Lamp GU 5.3 3K[W/O SMPSI SSK-MR-091
7W MR-16 DC Lamp GU 5.3 3K [WIO SMPSI SSK-MR-049
5W MR-16 GU103K SSK-MR-097
7W MR-16 GUIO3K SSK-MR-081
8W MR-16 3K SSK-MR-094
8W MR-16 3KDimmable SSK-MR-094 DIM
8.5W MR-163K IRoundl SSK-DL-057 R
8.5W MR-16 3K [Square] SSK-DL-057 S
13W MR-163K [Round] SSK-DL-096 R
LED PAR Lamp Series
17W-PAR-38 E27 4W5K SSK-PA-041-C68
15W-PAR-38 E27 4W5K llP651 SSK-PA-011-C63
13W-PAR-38 E27 4W5K SSK-PA-012-C61
8W-PAR 20 1W5K SSK-PA-013-C61
LED MR -16 ACI DC - Spoto Series
3W MR-16 DC 6.5W3K SSK-MR16-3W DC6.5W3K
3W MR-16 AC 6.5W3K SSK-MR 16-3W AC 6.5W3K
5W MR-16 DC 6.5W3K SSK-MR16-5W DC 6.5W3K
5W MR-16 AC 6.5W3K SSK-MR 16-5W AC 6.5W3K
7W MR-16 DC 6.5W3K SSK-MR16-7W DC 6.5W3K
7W MR-16AC6.5W3K SSK-MR 16-WAC 6.5W3K
lescription I Ordering Code I MRP 1
5W GU-10 AC 6.5W3K SSK-GU10-5W AC 6.5W3K 1325
7W GU-10 AC 6.5W3K SSK-GU10-7W AC 6.5W3K 1500
9W GU-10 AC 6.5W3K SSK-GUIO-9W AC 6.5W3K 1625
5W MR-16 DCxl [Swivell IWIO SMPSI SSK-MBX-01-5W 1750
5W Light MR-16 DCxl [WID SMPSl SSK-MBX-02-5W
LED Liaht Fixture MBX-01 lOnlv Fixturel SSK-MBX-01 [Fixture]
LED ~ i g h t  Fixture MBX-02 [on& Fixture1 SSK-MBX-02 [Fixture]
LED DC Converter SSK-LEE-12
ED Multi Box Fixtures - Spoto Series -
A x 1  MB MR-16 [DC Lamp WIO SMPSl SSK-MRA-01
5Wx2 MB MR-16 [DC Lamp WIO SMPSI SSK-MRA-02
2550
4800
5Wx3 MB MR-16 [DC Lamp WIO SMPSI SSK-MRA-03 6700 7
IN Direct Burial [Off-white Bodyl SSK DIRECT BURIAL 3W 6W3K 1750
ED House
24W House Light SSK-HXI-03
36W House Light SSK-HX3-02
24W House Light SSK-HX3-03
18W House Light SSK-HX3-04 3925
20W House Light SSK-HXZ-01 3200
10W House Light
ZOW House Light
10W House Light
48W House Light
48W House Light
36W House Light
18W House Light
ED Strip Ligh
..trip Light (35281 3W6K SSK-ST-8060
Strip Light 135281 3W6K - IP65 SSK-ST-8060-IP 3000
Strip Light 150501 3W6K WGlB SSK-ST-5560-WGIB 4500
Strin Linht 150501 3W6K WGIB-IP65 SSK-ST-5560-WGIB- IP
27m m
4900 -
Strip Light 150501 RGB [With Remotel SSK-ST-5530-RGB 3600
Strip Light 150501 ROB-IP65 [With Remote1 SSK-ST-5530-RGB-IP 4000
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTS
I Description I Ordering Code I MRP
U W  Molsture Proof Light 22Wa [TLJ SSK-ML-02 22080
LED Tunnel Ligh
60W Tunnel Light 6.5K SSK-TN-60 117770
72W Hi-Bay
120W Hi-Bay
150W Hi-Bay
60W Hi-Bay SSK-HB-ALC-60W 19100
SSK-HB-ALC-80W 23850
..---.. .-. -.ghts - Cielo Series -
5Wx1 6" Industrial Light Bulb SSK-IN-01
7Wx1 6" Industrial Light Bulb SSK-IN-03
lOWxl 6" Industrial Light Bulb SSK-IN44 2950
15Wx1 6" Industrial Light Bulb SSK-IN-05 4450
5W Beam Light ISPI 6.5K 115 X 87 mm SSK-BLS-5W 3375 -
OUTDOOR LIGHTS
10W Beam Light [SO1 6.5K 115x87 mm
15W Beam Light IS01 6.5K 115x87 mm
15W Beam Liaht IS01 6.5K 180x140 mm
2OW Beam ~ i g h t  ISQl6.5K 180x140 mm
25W Beam Light lS(116.5K 180x140 mm
30W Beam Light [SO] 6.5K 226x186 mm
40W Beam Light IS01 66.5K 226x186 mm
SOW Beam Liaht 1501 6.5K 226x186 mm
SSK-BLS-10W
SSK-BLS-15W
SSK-BLS-15W [BI
SSK-BLS-20W
SSK-BLS-25W
SSK-BLS-30W
SSK-BLS-&OW
SSK-BLS-SOW
6OW Beam ~ i g h t  IS01 6.5K 286x236 mm SSK-BLS-60W
POW Beam Light lSPl6.5K 286x236 mm SSK-BLS-POW
l2OW Beam Light IS01 6.5K286x236 mm SSK-BLS-120W
150W Beam Light ISPI 66.5K 286x236 mm SSK-BLS-150W
200W Beam Light lRoundl6.5K 280 mm Dia SSK-BLC-200W
LED Portable Lights
5W Working Light WIO Cord SSK-SE 0125 5W 2460 '0
~ -
5W Working Light With Cord SSK-SE 2205 5W 3600 -?
8W LED CFLType SSK-SCF 8 8W 2660
30W LED CFL Type SSK-SCF 30 30W 6630
LED Street Lights - Rodeo Series
60WStreet Light (COH)
70W Street Light lCOHl
140W Street Light [COHI
25WStreet Light lNew Shape1
40W Street Liaht [New Shaoel
60W Street ~ i g h t  l ~ e w ~ h a b e l
25WStreet Light (Lens Typel
4OW Street Light lLens Typel
60W Street Light lLens Typel
POW Street Liaht [Lens Tvoel
1OOW Street Light [Lens Typel
l2OW Street Light [Lens Typel
150W Street Light [Lens Typel
LED FLoorlCeilinp/Wall MOI
l0Wxl LMB Light Bulb
lOWxl LMB Light Bulb
lOWxl LMB Light Bulb
ED Garden Lights - Orchar
..3Wxl Garden Light Bulb
7.3Wx1 Garden Light Bulb
7.3Wx1 Garden Light Bulb
LED Decorative 6 Garden Lights
2*3W COB Wall Light 3W6K
1*5W COB Watl Light 3W6K
2'3W COB Watl Liaht 3W6K
2*3W COB Wall ~ i g h t  3 K j 6 ~
1'3W Decorative Light 3W6K
2*3W COB Wall Light 3W6K
1*3W COB Wall Light 3W6K
2*3W Wall Light 3W6K
1*3W COB Wall Light 3W6K
5'1W.2 Wall Lights3W6K
6*1W Garden Light 3W6K
9*1W Garden Light 3W6K
3*1W Garden Light 33W6K
1'10W COB Garden Light 3W6K
1'10W COB Decorative Light 3W6K
5*1W*2W Bollard Light 3W6K
1*10W COB Bollard Light 33W6K
SSK-SL-60W [COHI
SSK-SL-70W [COHI
SSK-SL-140W [COHI
SSK-ST-25W [Sl
SSK-ST-4OW [Sl
SSK-ST-60W [SI
SSKSL-25w
SSKSL-40W
SSKSL-60W
SSKSL-90W
SSKSL-10ow
SSKSL-120W
SSKSL-15OW
. urcnard Series
SSK-SPX-01-IOW
SSK-SPX-03-10W
SSK-SPX-05-10W
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com
OUTDOOR LIGHTS
I
Description L
ative (I
1'10W COB Garden Light 3W6K
1*10W COB Garden Light 3W6K
1*3W COB Flaor Light 3W6K
3*1W Floor Light 3W6K
3*1W Floor Light 3W6K
1'5W COB Flaor Light 3W6K
4*1W Floor Light 33W6K
ering Cod
OUR BRANCH OFFICES
Mumbai
Shree Sant Kripa Appliances Pvt, Ltd,
102 Madhava Bldg. Above Sp~nach.
Near Sales Tax Office, BKC.
Bandra - East.
Mumbai - 400051
lndore
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
PU - 4. AB Road.
41 1 Sadguru Par~nay Apt.
Opp. C-21 Mall.
lndore - 452010
Kolkata
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
Krishna Bldg. 16th F l r  Room No-605.224,
A.J.C. Bose Road.
Kolkata - 700017.
Lucknow
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
G-28, Tej Kumar Plaza.
Hazratganj,
Lucknow - 226001
Jaipur
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
434. Ganaoati Plaza. . ,
M.I. Road.
Jaipur - 302001
Chennai
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
151 .Gee Gee Emerald.
5th FLr. Village Road.
Nungambakkam.
Chennai - 600034.
Bangalore
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
No 611, SS Building,
2nd Floor. Above Bata showroom,
Gandhi Bazaar.
Basavanagudi.
Bangalore - 560004.
Hyderabad
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
Unit No 011A. 1st F l r ,
Next to Vasavi Bank. Maytri Arcade 58,
M.G.Rd.. Beside Stay Inn Hotel,
Secunderabad - 500003.
Delhi
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
1201. Gopal Heights.
Netall Subhash Palace.
Pritampura,
Delhi - 110034
Patna
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
G-I,  Block-B. Ground Flr..
Patna Super Market.
Fraser Road.
Patna - 800001.
Ahmedabad
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
6th F l r ,  605 & 606 Shiromani Complex,
Opp. Ocean Park. Satel l~te Road,
Nehru Nagar.
Ahmedabad - 380015.
Ranchi
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD.
1st Fir. Paras Complex.
Club Road. Ranch1 - 834001.
Bhubaneshwar
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT. LTD
C/O Ananta Niwas,
Plot No - 36213855,
1st F l r  Fmnt of 0.M.C Gate.
Goutam Nagar Kalpana &are.
Bhubaneshwar- 751014.
Raipur
SSK LED LIGHTS PVT LTD.
HP Plaza. Shop No - 2 & 3,
Besides Chawala Petrol Pump.
In front of Kacheri Chowk.
Raipur - 492001.
Phone:+91 9222 666 999
Website:www.shopelect.com